Anjon Manufacturing
1000 Liberty Industrial Drive
O’Fallon, MO 63366
1-800-553-5605
Monsoon Series
Pond Pump
Owner Manual
Anjon Monsoon Pump
Please read these instructions completely before using one of Anjon Pond
Pumps in the table below.
Model Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
Input
Motor Flow Max
Total
Head
Max.
Operation
Depth
MS-550 120V, 60Hz 0.45A EM3000 550 G/h 11 ft 6.5 ft
MS-800 120V, 60Hz 0.68A EM4500 800 G/h 13 ft 6.5 ft
MS-1200 120V, 60Hz 1.20a EM8000 1200 G/h 18 ft 6.5 ft
MS-1600 120V, 60Hz 1.30A EM10000 1600 G/h 18 ft 6.5 ft
MS-2000 120V, 60Hz 2.35A EM12000 2000 G/h 20 ft 6.5 ft
MS-3000 120V, 60Hz 2.45A EM12500 3000 G/h 21 ft 6.5 ft
MS-4000 120V, 60Hz 2.55A EM15000 4000 G/h 21 ft 6.5 ft
MS-5200 120V, 60Hz 3.55A EM20000 5200 G/h 24 ft 6.5 ft
MS-6100 120V, 60Hz 3.8A EM25000 6100 G/h 27 ft 6.5 ft
MS-8000 120V, 60Hz 4.5A EM30000 8000 G/h 29 ft 6.5 ft
MS-10000 120V, 60Hz 8A EM40000 10000 G/h 39 ft 6.5 ft
These pumps are used as submersible and non-submersible pumps provided
with overload-protected devices in garden ponds, fountains, terraced
fountains, indoor fountains to circulate and oxygenate clear water. You can use
suction cups or four screws to mount it. If mounted to appropriate base, make